
 
 

Contact List 
 

 
Sales Leadership 

Noel Mak Vice President, Sales nmak@foresters.com  780-909-3990 

National Sales 

Prabhjot Vilku National Sales Manager, Eastern 

Canada 

pvilku@foresters.com  537-552-7125 

Kirandeep Sandhu National Sales Manager, 

Western Canada 

ksandhu@foresters.com  604-612-3764 

British Columbia 

Kal Kaba Regional Vice President kkaba@foresters.com  236-558-4107 

Alberta North and Saskatchewan 

Paul Michael de Jesus Regional Vice President pdejesus@foresters.com  587-709-4786 

Alberta South and Manitoba 

Ajaypal Singh Regional Vice President ajsingh@foresters.com 403-909-2571 

Ontario 

Gurmeet Sekhon Regional Vice President gsekhon@foresters.com  416-662-7468 

Sona Kovoor Regional Vice President skovoor@foresters.com        647-261-3842 

Québec 

Michel Gagné Regional Vice President mgagne@foresters.com      438-988-3070 

Tony Piccirelli Regional Sales Manager tpiccirelli@foresters.com     438-978-1191 

Atlantic 

Sona Kovoor Regional Vice President skovoor@foresters.com       647-261-3842 

Operations Department  
Claims claims@foresters.com   

Compliance compliance@foresters.com  

Contracting wfgcontracting@foresters.com nbagents@foresters.com  

Customer Service customerservice@foresters.com service@foresters.com  

New Business newbusiness@foresters.com wfgcasemanager@foresters.com  

Sales wfgsupport@foresters.com 1-844-934-6060 

 

Foresters Financial and Foresters are trade names and trademarks 

of The Independent Order of Foresters (a fraternal benefit society, 

789 Don Mills Road, Toronto, ON, Canada M3C 1T9) and its 

subsidiaries. 421555 CAN 07/25 

For advisor use only. Not for use with the public. 
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